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Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA VIVA

Seine Experience the Normandy
2022

Cruise ID : #30,815,461

Journey Start Date: Thu 02 Jun 2022
Journey End Date: Thu 09 Jun 2022
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):
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Not included in the cruise
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Short Cruise Program

PORT

Paris
France

Rouen
France

Rouen
France

Caudebec-en-Caux
France

Les Andelys
France

Vernon
France

Vernon
France

Paris
France

Paris
France

Paris
France

DATE

Thu 02 Jun

Fri 03 Jun

Sat 04 Jun

Sun 05 Jun

Mon 06 Jun

Mon 06 Jun

Tue 07 Jun

Tue 07 Jun

Wed 08 Jun

Thu 09 Jun
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ARRIVAL

15:00

00:30

08:00

14:30

18:00

DEPARTURE

19:00

20:00

22:00

12:00

05:00
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